
Girls Soccer Prem Singh PKSingh@fcps.edu @TJGirlsSoccer

Boys Soccer Justin Johnson JJohnson1@fcps.edu @TJHSST_mens_soccer

Girls Lacrosse Alec Bradley AABradley@fcps.edu @TJGirlsLax

Boys Lacrosse Nick Thompson NCThompson@fcps.edu @TJBoysLax

Girls Tennis Brandon Ward BSWard@fcps.edu @TJGirlsTennis

Boys Tennis Jose Palomo JMPalomo@fcps.edu @TJBoysTennis

Softball Danielle Munson DNMunson@fcps.edu @TJHSSTSB

Baseball Mike Goldsmith MAGoldsmith@fcps.edu @TJHSSTBaseball

Track & Field Todd Withington JTWithington@fcps.edu @TJHSSTXCTF

TJ Spring Coach 
Contact Information
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